Robust, 17th Edition and
Part L Compliant
6mm Red In-screed Heating Cables
7mm Black Outdoor Heating Cables
Fitting Guide – Version 3
Call 01444 247020 for Technical Support
CO
MPLIANT

information is displayed near
the relevant distribution
board.
4 Please visit our website www.heatmat.co.uk for further information
6mm Red In-screed Heating Cable 22W/m
technical specification – not suitable for external use
Product
code
Length in
meters Output Resistance 175W/m2
c-c 12.5cm
150W/m2
c-c 15.0cm
125W/m2
c-c 17.5cm
PKC-6.0-0120 5.8m 	 120W 	 464 Ω 0.7 m2 0.8 m2 1.0 m2
PKC-6.0-0220 10.0 m 	 220 W 	 265 Ω 1.3 m2 1.5 m2 1.8 m2
PKC-6.0-0330 15.0 m 	 330 W 	 176 Ω 1.9 m2 2.2 m2 2.6 m2
PKC-6.0-0440 20.0 m 	 440 W 	 132 Ω 2.5 m2 3.0 m2 3.5 m2
PKC-6.0-0550 25.0 m 	 550 W 	 105 Ω 3.1 m2 3.7 m2 4.4 m2
PKC-6.0-0640 30.0 m 	 640 W 	 89 Ω 3.6 m2 4.4 m2 5.1 m2
PKC-6.0-0750 36.0 m 	 750 W 	 76 Ω 4.3 m2 5.1 m2 6.0 m2
PKC-6.0-0950 44.0 m 	 950 W 	 61 Ω 5.4 m2 6.5 m2 7.6 m2
PKC-6.0-1070 50.0 m 	 1070 W 	 54 Ω 6.1 m2 7.3 m2 8.6 m2
PKC-6.0-1380 64.0 m 	 1380 W 	 42 Ω 7.8 m2 9.4 m2 11.0 m2
PKC-6.0-1530 71.0 m 	 1530 W 	 38 Ω 8.7 m2 10.4 m2 12.2 m2
PKC-6.0-1800 84.0 m 	 1800 W 	 32 Ω 10.2 m2 12.2 m2 14.4 m2
PKC-6.0-2190 101.0 m 2190 W 26 Ω 12.4 m2 14.9 m2 17.5 m2
PKC-6.0-2770 130.0 m 2770 W 21 Ω 15.7 m2 18.8 m2 22.2 m2
PKC-6.0-3530 163.0 m 3530 W 16 Ω 20.1 m2 24.0 m2 28.2 m2
PRA-111-0002 25m Cable fixing band – �For rectangular or square rooms over 5m2 roughly 1.5m of fixing strip is required for every m2 of floor.
For all other rooms approximately 2.0m of fixing strip is required for every m2 of floor.
HCA-111-0008 25m Double-sided tape – for securing fixing bands
Test your heating cable with a multi-meter before

BEAB approved factory
CE
Marked
5For support please call 01444 247020
7mm In-screed Heating Cable 20W/m
technical specification – suitable for external use
Product
code
Length in
meters Output Resistance 270W/m2
c-c 7.5cm
200W/m2
c-c 10.0cm
160W/m2
c-c 12.5cm
PKC-7.0-0210 10.5 m 	 210 W 	 246 Ω 0.8 m2 1.1 m2 1.3 m2
PKC-7.0-0417 21.0 m 	 417 W 	 124 Ω 1.5 m2 2.1 m2 2.6 m2
PKC-7.0-0504 26.0 m 	 504 W 	 105 Ω 1.9 m2 2.5 m2 3.2 m2
PKC-7.0-0627 32.0 m 	 627 W 	 81 Ω 2.3 m2 3.1 m2 3.9 m2
PKC-7.0-0837 42.0 m 	 837 W 	 61 Ω 3.1 m2 4.2 m2 5.2 m2
PKC-7.0-1022 50.0 m 	 1022 W 	 53 Ω 3.8 m2 5.1 m2 6.4 m2
PKC-7.0-1246 62.0 m 	 1246 W 	 44 Ω 4.6 m2 6.2 m2 7.8 m2
PKC-7.0-1381 69.0 m 	 1381 W 	 40 Ω 5.1 m2 6.9 m2 8.6 m2
PKC-7.0-1774 89.0 m 	 1774 W 	 31 Ω 6.6 m2 8.9 m2 11.1 m2
PKC-7.0-2144 105.0 m 	 2144 W 	 26 Ω 7.9 m2 10.7 m2 13.4 m2
PKC-7.0-2458 123.0 m 	 2458 W 	 21 Ω 9.1 m2 12.3 m2 15.4 m2
PKC-7.0-3067 150.0 m 	 3067 W 	 17 Ω 11.4 m2 15.3 m2 19.2 m2
PRA-111-0002 25m Cable fixing band – �For rectangular or square rooms over 5m2 roughly 1.5m of fixing strip is required for every m2 of floor.
For all other rooms approximately 2.0m of fixing strip is required for every m2 of floor.
HCA-111-0008 25m Double-sided tape – for securing fixing bands
Test your heating cable with a multi-meter before

Technical Team on 01444 247020.
14 Please visit our website www.heatmat.co.uk for further information
Driveway Heating Mats
Outdoor Heating Mat - 7mm Heating Mat 300W/m2
Driveway heating mats are perfect for situations where you only need to heat tyre tracks rather than the entire
driveway, and their high 300W/sqm output ensures any snow or ice melts quickly. The cable is pre-spaced on a
fibreglass mesh for speedy installation and the mats can either be laid into sand or affixed to hard bases using an
appropriate fixing to hold down the mesh.
In most circumstances a 400mm wide mat will be sufficient to heat the tyre tracks.
800mm mats are available if a wider protected track is required, for instance for larger vehicles, however these are a
special order item and please speak to your distributor for delivery timescales.
For large industrial applications mats are available in 410V specification and again, these are a special order item.
Product code Length Width Area Output Resistance
ICE-040-0600 	 6m . 0.4m . 2.4m 	 720W 	 73 Ω
ICE-040-0800 	 8m . 0.4m . 3.2m 	 960W 	 55 Ω
ICE-040-1000 	 10m . 0.4m . 4.0m 	 1200W 	 44 Ω
ICE-040-1200 	 12m . 0.4m . 4.8m 	 1440W 	 37 Ω
ICE-040-1400 	 14m . 0.4m . 5.6m 	 1680W 	 31 Ω
ICE-040-1600 	 16m . 0.4m . 6.4m 	 1920W 	 28 Ω
ICE-040-1800 	 18m . 0.4m . 7.2m 	 2160W 	 24 Ω
ICE-040-2000 	 20m . 0.4m . 8.0m 	 2400W 	 22 Ω
Technical Data
Voltage: 230 V - 50 Hz
Maximum load: 21W/m
Max. cable temperature: 70oC